Number of cards :
69

001 Rowlet & Alolan Exeggutor-.. RR
002 Dwebble C
003 Crustle U
004 Fomantis C
005 Lurantis C
006 Bounsweet C
007 Steenee C
008 Tsareena R
009 Numel C
010 Camerupt U
011 Victini R
012 Fletchinder C
013 Talonflame U
014 Snorunt C
015 Froslass R
016 Snover C
017 Abomasnow U
018 Cryogonal C
019 Keldeo-GX RR
020 Tapu Fini U
021 Magnemite C
022 Magneton C
023 Magnezone R
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Sky Legend

Xurkitree

Ekans

Arbok

Koffing

Weezing

Uxie

Mesprit

Azelf

Poipole

Druddigon
Naganadel-GX
Moltres & Zapdos & Articun..
Lickitung

Lickilicky

Hoothoot

Noctowl

Audino

Fletchling

Type: Null

Silvally

Normalium Z: Tackle
Flyinium Z: Air Slash
U-Turn Board
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050
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053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069

Poké Maniac
Jessie & James
Blizzard Town
Recycle Energy
Net Ball
Gladion

Lillie

Lusamine

Rowlet & Alolan Exeggutor-..
Rowlet & Alolan Exeggutor-..

Keldeo-GX
Naganadel-GX

Moltres & Zapdos & Articun..
Moltres & Zapdos & Articun..

Poké Maniac

Jessie & James

Rowlet & Alolan Exeggutor-..

Keldeo-GX
Naganadel-GX

Moltres & Zapdos & Articun..

U-Turn Board
Viridian Forest

Recycle Energy

Pokecardex



